WEBSITE DISCLOSURE

S & A Financial Strategies and Services, LLC, is a Registered Investment Advisor Firm registered in the states of New Jersey, New York, Pennsylvania and Connecticut. The presence of this website on the Internet shall in no direct or indirect way be construed or interpreted as a solicitation to sell or offer to sell investment advisory services to any residents of any state other than New Jersey, New York, Pennsylvania and Connecticut or where otherwise legally permitted.

All written content on this website is for informational purposes only. Any opinions expressed therein are solely those of Steven Tambone, Owner of S & A Financial Strategies and Services, LLC. Information provided on this website may at times include content from other sources believed to be reliable; however we make no representation as to its accuracy or completeness. Moreover, you should not assume that any discussion or information contained on this website serves as the receipt of or as substitute for more personalized investment advice from S & A Financial Strategies and Services, LLC. The existence of any links on this website, to the websites of other organizations or industry professionals shall not be construed or interpreted as an endorsement by (or of) S & A Financial Strategies and Services, LLC.

Copies of, our current written disclosure statement (Form ADV Part 2) discussing our advisory services and fees, and privacy statements are available upon request.